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Vendor Planned Project 
Amount

Paid to Date Balance

Infrastructure Consulting & Engineering PLLC $77,836,635.68 $38,298,560.66 $39,538,075.02

KCI Technologies, Inc. $74,489,110.46 $20,773,258.33 $53,715,852.13

Michael Baker International, Inc. $58,303,854.29 $35,431,921.28 $22,871,933.01

HDR $54,515,351.94 $34,728,904.70 $19,786,447.24

ICA Engineering Inc $40,583,359.39 $28,956,568.17 $11,626,791.22

Stantec Consulting Services $37,718,098.86 $12,953,383.03 $24,764,715.83

Civil Engineering Consulting Services $37,096,256.67 $20,483,679.75 $16,612,576.92

CDM Smith $36,185,543.44 $12,580,561.44 $23,604,982.00

TYLIN $30,925,127.26 $26,261,576.14 $4,663,551.12

WSP USA, Inc. $29,302,923.56 $14,556,081.66 $14,746,841.90

Mead & Hunt $28,008,142.91 $13,923,602.23 $14,084,540.68

STV $21,765,883.27 $11,467,382.11 $10,298,501.16

Woolpert LLP $18,803,489.90 $14,062,190.90 $4,741,299.00

Transystems $13,525,698.20 $5,221,603.92 $8,304,094.28

S&ME $13,218,851.44 $4,749,714.95 $8,469,136.49

Kimley Horn & Associates $12,761,093.40 $7,445,452.47 $5,315,640.93

AECOM Technical Services, Inc. $10,206,013.22 $5,994,158.35 $4,211,854.87

CALYX formerly Mulkey, Inc. $9,808,909.07 $7,299,896.83 $2,509,012.24

Davis & Floyd $9,392,012.84 $3,178,483.91 $6,213,528.93

F&ME, Inc. $8,102,879.97 $5,227,742.70 $2,875,137.27

Neel Schaffer, Inc. $7,374,005.54 $1,544,123.29 $5,829,882.25

Hussey, Gay, Bell and DeYoung, Inc. $7,093,453.52 $6,918,496.92 $174,956.60

Parrish and Partners, LLC $6,529,216.45 $3,920,288.93 $2,608,927.52
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TRC $4,609,193.72 $4,440,921.69 $168,272.03

Collins Engineers, Inc. $3,371,017.82 $2,986,064.62 $384,953.20

Infrastructure Engineers, Inc. $3,212,526.92 $995,988.00 $2,216,538.92

OLH, Inc. $2,528,088.76 $2,466,602.91 $61,485.85

Atkins North America, Inc. $2,443,720.96 $1,674,859.45 $768,861.51

RS&H, Inc. $1,885,865.77 $288,156.79 $1,597,708.98

Vaughn & Melton $1,620,191.12 $1,081,483.70 $538,707.42

HNTB $1,452,320.00 $1,437,258.96 $15,061.04

Jacobs Engineering $1,443,186.04 $1,354,189.91 $88,996.13

MA Engineering Consultants, Inc. $1,437,119.89 $890,266.93 $546,852.96

Independent Mapping Consultants Inc $1,389,523.29 $886,337.60 $503,185.69

GeoStellar Engineering, LLC $1,180,282.87 $692,526.16 $487,756.71

AMEC Foster Wheeler $1,124,194.32 $827,589.83 $296,604.49

DRMP $1,087,492.79 $633,587.35 $453,905.44

Terrell Hundley & Carroll $868,078.16 $747,520.00 $120,558.16

Chao & Associates $858,461.45 $847,366.14 $11,095.31

Terracon $793,410.69 $471,101.24 $322,309.45

Froehling & Robertson, Inc. $747,097.08 $602,064.68 $145,032.40

Inframap Corp. $712,523.44 $610,470.46 $102,052.98

Quantum Spatial, Inc. $638,886.18 $474,128.97 $164,757.21

Professional Service Industries, Inc. $629,981.45 $513,659.27 $116,322.18

McCormick Taylor Inc $571,196.00 $189,840.53 $381,355.47

So-Deep, Inc. $546,417.84 $405,846.54 $140,571.30

Ramey Kemp & Associates, Inc. $543,634.06 $0.00 $543,634.06

ARM Environmental Services $464,921.00 $257,647.97 $207,273.03



Vendor Planned Project 
Amount

Paid to Date Balance

Johnson Mirmiran & Thompson $448,529.11 $367,816.59 $80,712.52

ECS Southeast, LLP $421,154.74 $326,653.02 $94,501.72

GRL Engineers, Inc. $383,878.43 $206,332.03 $177,546.40

GEL Geophysics, LLC $370,375.17 $260,955.51 $109,419.66

Campco Engineering, Inc. $359,664.94 $359,176.65 $488.29

Pan $312,250.00 $282,843.75 $29,406.25

SEPI Engineering & Construction, Inc. $301,206.03 $207,039.36 $94,166.67

South Carolina Department of Archives & History $250,000.00 $248,435.44 $1,564.56

HRV Conformance Verification Association, Inc. $247,466.00 $27,214.80 $220,251.20

Soil Consultants, Inc. $164,104.10 $58,377.48 $105,726.62

Croy Engineering LLC $141,628.34 $126,174.00 $15,454.34

Weston & Sampson $141,327.97 $98,677.36 $42,650.61

Synterra Corporation $83,068.00 $0.00 $83,068.00

Ecological Engineering LLP $49,233.68 $36,892.88 $12,340.80

Three Oaks Engineering, PC $44,033.34 $34,638.16 $9,395.18

Grice & Associates Inc. $28,812.00 $0.00 $28,812.00

Kleinschmidt $21,812.00 $10,906.00 $10,906.00

Edwards Pitman Environmental Inc $12,360.03 $0.00 $12,360.03

Fuss & O'Neil, Inc. $8,810.00 $8,810.00 $0.00

The Catena Group, Inc. $8,498.67 $5,055.31 $3,443.36

Summit Engineering Laboratory & Testing, PC $7,775.00 $0.00 $7,775.00

ESP Associates, Inc. $6,890.00 $0.00 $6,890.00

Atlantic Group, LLC $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Geosyntec Consultants, Inc. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



Vendor Planned Project 
Amount

Paid to Date Balance

GPI Geospatial, Inc. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Pennoni Associates, Inc. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Platinum Geomatics, LLC $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Spatial Data Consultants, Inc. $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Toole Design Group LLC $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Utility Coordination Consultants, LLC $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Grant Total Contracts $683,518,120.45 $364,419,110.71 $319,099,009.74
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AECOM Technical Services, Inc. $10,206,013.22 $5,994,158.35

AMEC Foster Wheeler $1,124,194.32 $827,589.83

ARM Environmental Services $464,921.00 $257,647.97

Atkins North America, Inc. $2,443,720.96 $1,674,859.45

Atlantic Group, LLC $0.00 $0.00

CALYX formerly Mulkey, Inc. $9,808,909.07 $7,299,896.83

Campco Engineering, Inc. $359,664.94 $359,176.65

CDM Smith $36,185,543.44 $12,580,561.44

Chao & Associates $858,461.45 $847,366.14

Civil Engineering Consulting Services $37,096,256.67 $20,483,679.75

Collins Engineers, Inc. $3,371,017.82 $2,986,064.62

Croy Engineering LLC $141,628.34 $126,174.00

Davis & Floyd $9,392,012.84 $3,178,483.91

DRMP $1,087,492.79 $633,587.35

Ecological Engineering LLP $49,233.68 $36,892.88

ECS Southeast, LLP $421,154.74 $326,653.02

Edwards Pitman Environmental Inc $12,360.03 $0.00

ESP Associates, Inc. $6,890.00 $0.00

F&ME, Inc. $8,102,879.97 $5,227,742.70

Froehling & Robertson, Inc. $747,097.08 $602,064.68

Fuss & O'Neil, Inc. $8,810.00 $8,810.00

GEL Geophysics, LLC $370,375.17 $260,955.51

GeoStellar Engineering, LLC $1,180,282.87 $692,526.16
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Geosyntec Consultants, Inc. $0.00 $0.00

GPI Geospatial, Inc. $0.00 $0.00

Grice & Associates Inc. $28,812.00 $0.00

GRL Engineers, Inc. $383,878.43 $206,332.03

HDR $54,515,351.94 $34,728,904.70

HNTB $1,452,320.00 $1,437,258.96

HRV Conformance Verification Association, Inc. $247,466.00 $27,214.80

Hussey, Gay, Bell and DeYoung, Inc. $7,093,453.52 $6,918,496.92

ICA Engineering Inc $40,583,359.39 $28,956,568.17

Independent Mapping Consultants Inc $1,389,523.29 $886,337.60

Inframap Corp. $712,523.44 $610,470.46

Infrastructure Consulting & Engineering PLLC $77,836,635.68 $38,298,560.66

Infrastructure Engineers, Inc. $3,212,526.92 $995,988.00

Jacobs Engineering $1,443,186.04 $1,354,189.91

Johnson Mirmiran & Thompson $448,529.11 $367,816.59

KCI Technologies, Inc. $74,489,110.46 $20,773,258.33

Kimley Horn & Associates $12,761,093.40 $7,445,452.47

Kleinschmidt $21,812.00 $10,906.00

MA Engineering Consultants, Inc. $1,437,119.89 $890,266.93

McCormick Taylor Inc $571,196.00 $189,840.53

Mead & Hunt $28,008,142.91 $13,923,602.23

Michael Baker International, Inc. $58,303,854.29 $35,431,921.28

Neel Schaffer, Inc. $7,374,005.54 $1,544,123.29

OLH, Inc. $2,528,088.76 $2,466,602.91

Pan $312,250.00 $282,843.75



Vendor Planned Project Amount Paid to Date

Parrish and Partners, LLC $6,529,216.45 $3,920,288.93

Pennoni Associates, Inc. $0.00 $0.00

Platinum Geomatics, LLC $0.00 $0.00

Professional Service Industries, Inc. $629,981.45 $513,659.27

Quantum Spatial, Inc. $638,886.18 $474,128.97

Ramey Kemp & Associates, Inc. $543,634.06 $0.00

RS&H, Inc. $1,885,865.77 $288,156.79

S&ME $13,218,851.44 $4,749,714.95

SEPI Engineering & Construction, Inc. $301,206.03 $207,039.36

So-Deep, Inc. $546,417.84 $405,846.54

Soil Consultants, Inc. $164,104.10 $58,377.48

South Carolina Department of Archives & 
History

$250,000.00 $248,435.44

Spatial Data Consultants, Inc. $0.00 $0.00

Stantec Consulting Services $37,718,098.86 $12,953,383.03

STV $21,765,883.27 $11,467,382.11

Summit Engineering Laboratory & Testing, PC $7,775.00 $0.00

Synterra Corporation $83,068.00 $0.00

Terracon $793,410.69 $471,101.24

Terrell Hundley & Carroll $868,078.16 $747,520.00

The Catena Group, Inc. $8,498.67 $5,055.31

Three Oaks Engineering, PC $44,033.34 $34,638.16

Toole Design Group LLC $0.00 $0.00

Transystems $13,525,698.20 $5,221,603.92

TRC $4,609,193.72 $4,440,921.69

TYLIN $30,925,127.26 $26,261,576.14

Utility Coordination Consultants, LLC $0.00 $0.00



Vendor Planned Project Amount Paid to Date

Vaughn & Melton $1,620,191.12 $1,081,483.70

Weston & Sampson $141,327.97 $98,677.36

Woolpert LLP $18,803,489.90 $14,062,190.90

WSP USA, Inc. $29,302,923.56 $14,556,081.66

Grant Total Contracts $683,518,120.45 $364,419,110.71



Balance

$4,211,854.87

$296,604.49

$207,273.03

$768,861.51

$0.00

$2,509,012.24

$488.29

$23,604,982.00

$11,095.31

$16,612,576.92

$384,953.20

$15,454.34

$6,213,528.93

$453,905.44

$12,340.80

$94,501.72

$12,360.03

$6,890.00

$2,875,137.27

$145,032.40

$0.00

$109,419.66

$487,756.71

          
  



Balance

$0.00

$0.00

$28,812.00

$177,546.40

$19,786,447.24

$15,061.04

$220,251.20

$174,956.60

$11,626,791.22

$503,185.69

$102,052.98

$39,538,075.02

$2,216,538.92

$88,996.13

$80,712.52

$53,715,852.13

$5,315,640.93

$10,906.00

$546,852.96

$381,355.47

$14,084,540.68

$22,871,933.01

$5,829,882.25

$61,485.85

$29,406.25



Balance

$2,608,927.52

$0.00

$0.00

$116,322.18

$164,757.21

$543,634.06

$1,597,708.98

$8,469,136.49

$94,166.67

$140,571.30

$105,726.62

$1,564.56

$0.00

$24,764,715.83

$10,298,501.16

$7,775.00

$83,068.00

$322,309.45

$120,558.16

$3,443.36

$9,395.18

$0.00

$8,304,094.28

$168,272.03

$4,663,551.12

$0.00



Balance

$538,707.42

$42,650.61

$4,741,299.00

$14,746,841.90

$319,099,009.74
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